assessment _id

MAPLE-495017450
MAPLE-495017800
MAPLE-495017900
MAPLE-495028600
MAPLE-495039950
MAPLE-504900300
MAPLE-504901650
MAPLE-504901850
MAPLE-504901950
MAPLE-504902050
MAPLE-504902150
MAPLE-504902600
MAPLE-504902800
MAPLE-504902900
MAPLE-504903100
MAPLE-504903100
MAPLE-504903350
MAPLE-504903400
MAPLE-505001150
MAPLE-505005650
MAPLE-505006000
MAPLE-505006350
MAPLE-505006400
MAPLE-505006700
MAPLE-505006850
MAPLE-505007000
MAPLE-505007050
MAPLE-505007075
MAPLE-505007400
MAPLE-505007500
MAPLE-505007580
MAPLE-505008050
MAPLE-505010100
MAPLE-505010750
MAPLE-505011650
MAPLE-505011900
MAPLE-505012100
MAPLE-505012350
MAPLE-505012500
MAPLE-505014350
MAPLE-505014850
MAPLE-505015350
MAPLE-505016100
MAPLE-505016100
MAPLE-505016250
MAPLE-505016300
MAPLE-505016400
MAPLE-505016550
MAPLE-505016600
MAPLE-505017200
MAPLE-505017400
MAPLE-505017450

sale_id

2216272
2216270
2213855
2183611
2243427
2179409
2092262
2182047
1576259
2124816
1535456
1525504
2221524
2232714
1519948
2124817
2080191
1569588
1578821
1508550
1569585
2011935
1527307
1057208
1511671
1557350
2053639
2244487
2193978
1537770
2180695
2238685
2191910
1580617
1571333
2041954
2206463
1523705
1536770
1525503
2104964
1531021
1056285
1582178
2237761
1532971
2217731
2235838
1522543
2233291
2076180
2208327

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.00
1.00
1.00
0.76
2.55
0.93
0.81
0.82
1.28
1.09
1.30
1.01
0.94
0.92
0.92
0.94
1.08
1.14
1.30
1.05
1.40
1.06
0.85
0.93
0.60
1.00
151
0.88
0.85
1.34
0.92
0.64
2.01
1.66
1.47
1.17
0.84
1.01
0.58
1.67
1.62
1.88
1.09
1.06
0.62
1.08
0.56
1.45
0.72
0.71
1.25
0.95



MAPLE-505017950
MAPLE-505018200
MAPLE-505018550
MAPLE-505018950
MAPLE-505019100
MAPLE-505019150
MAPLE-505019200
MAPLE-505019550
MAPLE-505019600
MAPLE-505020550
MAPLE-505020900
MAPLE-505021150
MAPLE-505022600
MAPLE-505023150
MAPLE-505023550
MAPLE-505023850
MAPLE-505024200
MAPLE-505024250
MAPLE-505024350
MAPLE-505025850
MAPLE-505026000
MAPLE-505027000
MAPLE-505028650
MAPLE-505029300
MAPLE-505030150
MAPLE-505030200
MAPLE-505030450
MAPLE-505030600
MAPLE-505030600
MAPLE-505030750
MAPLE-505030750
MAPLE-505030950
MAPLE-505031100
MAPLE-505031250
MAPLE-505031300
MAPLE-505031450
MAPLE-505031500
MAPLE-505031550
MAPLE-505032250
MAPLE-505032850
MAPLE-505033250
MAPLE-505035200
MAPLE-505035750
MAPLE-505035850
MAPLE-505036050
MAPLE-505036100
MAPLE-505036200
MAPLE-505037450
MAPLE-505038050
MAPLE-505038100
MAPLE-505038800
MAPLE-505039000
MAPLE-505039150

2114850
1582179
2082131
2006238
2124813
2210322
2236055
1571334
2039914
2011939
2080189
2202610
1514691
1505936
2205945
2195384
1532972
2194088
2080190
2110315
2110316
2215405
2209914
1571335
1539861
1521648
2158560
1514692
2221844
2180147
2180754
1500445
2204165
2181220
2181221
2082132
2222902
2236855
2002417
1567727
1563977
2011942
2238579
2231386
1540529
1528317
2188262
1572127
2206719
2180301
2101738
1548246
2213090

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.91
1.34
0.96
0.62
0.60
1.41
1.09
0.82
1.41
0.83
1.24
0.83
0.83
0.91
0.90
1.32
1.82
1.60
0.69
1.04
0.75
1.04
0.88
0.77
0.97
1.13
0.81
1.33
1.33
1.00
0.92
1.46
1.59
1.39
1.36
0.63
0.56
1.87
0.96
0.98
1.12
1.08
0.74
1.35
0.80
0.55
1.22
0.93
0.94
1.20
1.23
0.82
1.33



MAPLE-505039350
MAPLE-505039700
MAPLE-505039900
MAPLE-505041300
MAPLE-505041800
MAPLE-505042100
MAPLE-505043150
MAPLE-505043550
MAPLE-505044100
MAPLE-505044350
MAPLE-505044900
MAPLE-505045450
MAPLE-505046300
MAPLE-505047500
MAPLE-505048400
MAPLE-505048450
MAPLE-505052950
MAPLE-505053450
MAPLE-505053600
MAPLE-505054100
MAPLE-505060150
MAPLE-505060150
MAPLE-505060250
MAPLE-505060800
MAPLE-505060850
MAPLE-505061250
MAPLE-505061350
MAPLE-515000200
MAPLE-515000250
MAPLE-515000300
MAPLE-515000800
MAPLE-515000850
MAPLE-515001750
MAPLE-515001900
MAPLE-515002000
MAPLE-515002100
MAPLE-515002100
MAPLE-515002200
MAPLE-515003700
MAPLE-515003850
MAPLE-515004000
MAPLE-515012100
MAPLE-515012300
MAPLE-515013250
MAPLE-515013300
MAPLE-515013500
MAPLE-515013850
MAPLE-515013950
MAPLE-515014150
MAPLE-515016950
MAPLE-515017150
MAPLE-515018050
MAPLE-515018250

2210268
1511674
1518188
2039915
1544155
2033086
2039916
1580620
2039917
2215838
1519037
2217257
2101739
2231190
2191303
2101740
2197105
2092263
1564824
1552122
1522032
2102185
1522033
1576464
1567182
2194916
1551352
1582181
1571336
1514695
2056254
1517327
2223971
2214195
2053640
1561626
2104966
2223049
2074281
1509951
1502491
1562721
2188193
2208744
2219039
1051085
1537771
1052538
2203778
2221134
2239635
1563978
2205270

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.27
1.23
0.74
1.78
1.19
1.02
1.41
0.87
0.87
0.72
0.73
1.03
1.57
1.29
1.07
0.84
0.96
1.09
0.83
0.99
1.55
1.24
1.16
0.97
2.21
0.94
1.01
0.90
1.46
0.68
1.04
0.86
1.42
0.94
1.46
0.53
0.52
1.35
1.16
1.00
0.98
0.86
1.56
0.79
0.77
1.06
0.58
0.89
1.50
0.79
0.71
0.93
0.99



MAPLE-515019350
MAPLE-515020050
MAPLE-515020200
MAPLE-515024750
MAPLE-515024750
MAPLE-515024950

1055098
2098566
1519038
1507496
2220576
2158561

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.12
0.87
1.01
1.15
0.82
0.79



